Solomon Technology Corporation 2022 Consolidated Operating Revenue

Unit: NT\$ Thousand

	Net Consolidated	Cumulative Consolidated
	Operating Revenue for	Operating Revenue for
	the Month	the Year
January	447,134	447,134
February	477,723	924,857
March	415,581	1,340,438
April	544,032	1,884,470
May	500,897	2,385,367
June	516,975	2,902,342
July	311,140	3,213,482
August	339,190	3,552,672
September	466,872	4,019,544
October	325,336	4,344,880
November	537,949	4,882,829
December	349,616	5,232,445